

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		Gershenson Construction Co., Inc.		Kozeny Wagner	
				UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT
				PRICE		PRICE		PRICE	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,405.20	\$7,405.20
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$899.95	\$899.95
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	16	\$170.00	\$2,720.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$245.00	\$3,920.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	20	\$3.50	\$70.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$6.00	\$120.00
410-10.00	Bituminous Surface (Bridge Deck)	S.Y.	95	\$20.00	\$1,900.00	\$42.00	\$3,990.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00
605-10.10	Class "A" Underdrain	L.F.	60	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.70	\$1,242.00
606-23.00	Transition Section	Each	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
606-30.95	Crashworthy Guardrail Terminal	Each	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00
611-50.10	Light Stone Revetment	S.Y.	36	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$44.00	\$1,584.00	\$30.40	\$1,094.40
612-10.30	Moveable Barricades (Standard)	Each	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,322.00	\$3,322.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$21,550.00	\$21,550.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$33,711.70	\$33,711.70
805-30.00	Site Restoration (Bridge Project)	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,932.40	\$3,932.40
806-00.00	Erosion Control Measures (Sites less than 1 acre)	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,303.70	\$3,303.70
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$69,160.00		\$50,695.00		\$72,026.35
STRUCTURAL ITEMS									
202-10.30	Removal of Bridge (Partial)	L.S.	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,205.40	\$11,205.40
206-10.00	Class 1 Excavation	C.Y.	65	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$44.65	\$2,902.25
503-10.00	Bridge Approach Slab	S.Y.	134	\$225.00	\$30,150.00	\$222.00	\$29,748.00	\$234.95	\$31,483.30
606-10.20	Steel Bridge Rail (Modified)	L.F.	77	\$225.00	\$17,325.00	\$175.00	\$13,475.00	\$175.00	\$13,475.00
606-20.00	Bridge Anchor Section	Each	4	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
701-12.03	Rock Sockets (2 Ft. 6 In. Dia.)	L.F.	16	\$750.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$979.90	\$15,678.40
702-10.12	Structural Steel Piles (12")	L.F.	270	\$65.00	\$17,550.00	\$115.00	\$31,050.00	\$58.85	\$15,889.50
702-60.10	Pre-Bore for Piling	L.F.	243	\$65.00	\$15,795.00	\$33.00	\$8,019.00	\$51.85	\$12,599.55
703-20.02	Class "B" Concrete (Miscellaneous)	C.Y.	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,534.60	\$4,603.80
703-20.03	Class "B" Concrete (Substructure)	C.Y.	26	\$700.00	\$18,200.00	\$700.00	\$18,200.00	\$343.15	\$8,921.90
705-14.36	Prestressed Concrete Members, Box Section, 36' Span	Each	6	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$54,900.00	\$8,844.90	\$53,069.40
709-10.20	Bridge Deck Waterproofing (Liquid Membrane)	S.Y.	95	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$70.00	\$6,650.00	\$45.30	\$4,303.50
710-60.00	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy-Coated) (Grade 60)	Lbs.	2880	\$1.50	\$4,320.00	\$1.40	\$4,032.00	\$1.35	\$3,888.00
712-09.20	Compression Seal Joint with Armor Angles	L.F.	48	\$250.00	\$12,000.00	\$270.00	\$12,960.00	\$439.30	\$21,086.40
715-10.00	Vertical Drain at End Bents	Each	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$837.40	\$1,674.80
SUBTOTAL STRUCTURAL ITEMS					\$230,840.00		\$224,084.00		\$207,981.20
PROJECT TOTALS					\$300,000.00		\$274,779.00		\$280,007.55